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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002885
E24002886
E24002887
E24002888
E24002889
E24002890

E24002891

E24002892

E24002893

E24002894
E24002895

E24002896
E24002897

E24002898

E24002899

Reported

09:06:55 09/01/24
10:34:06 09/01/24

11:49:35 09/01/24

12:12:04 09/01/24

15:59:56 09/01/24

15:59:41 09/01/24

16:38:30 09/01/24

19:28:00 09/01/24

21:03:26 09/01/24

22:47:17 09/01/24

23:50:00 09/01/24

00:02:43 09/02/24
02:48:52 09/02/24

03:55:44 09/02/24

04:11:03 09/02/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER RILEY HOSP, OOC

EMS

1931 N CARVER ST APT 17,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT
ASSIST
EMS

706 W FIFTEENTH ST, GREENSBURG

109 E MAIN ST; STORIES

UNCONSCIOUS RESTRAUNT, GREENSBURG
CRASH INJURY W STATE RD 46 & S COUNTY RD 850

EMS AMBUL
RQST

W, GREENSBURG
410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

SUSPICIOUS P/V790 GREENSBURG COMMONS

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS DIABETIC

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS FALL
EMS AMBUL
RQST

SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG
334 N IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

802 E JEFFERSON ST CD 0911;
HIDDEN PARADISE CAMPGROUND
0911, GREENSBURG

223 N JACKSON ST, GREENSBURG

710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,
GREENSBURG

606 E BENNETT ST, WESTPORT

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

CRASH TYPE
UNK

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EB 174 MM 137; 136.5, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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