

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>	
E24002885	09:06:55 09/01/24	EMS TRANSFER	RILEY HOSP, OOC		ACT	
E24002886	10:34:06 09/01/24	EMS	1931 N CARVER ST APT 17,		ACT	
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG			
E24002887	11:49:35 09/01/24	EMS LIFT ASSIST	706 W FIFTEENTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT	
E24002888	12:12:04 09/01/24	EMS	109 E MAIN ST; STORIES		ACT	
		UNCONSCIOUS	RESTRAUNT, GREENSBURG			
E24002889	15:59:56 09/01/24	CRASH INJURY	W STATE RD 46 & S COUNTY RD 850		ACT	
TD (000000	15 50 11 00/01/01		W, GREENSBURG			
E24002890	15:59:41 09/01/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT	
TD 4000004		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG			
E24002891	16:38:30 09/01/24	SUSPICIOUS P/V	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT	
			SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER			
TD (000000	10 00 00 00 00 00		CENTER, GREENSBURG			
E24002892	19:28:00 09/01/24	EMS SICK PERSON	334 N IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT	
E24002893	21:03:26 09/01/24		802 E JEFFERSON ST CD 0911;		ACT	
			HIDDEN PARADISE CAMPGROUND			
			0911, GREENSBURG			
E24002894	22:47:17 09/01/24	EMS DIFF	223 N JACKSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT	
		BREATH	·			
E24002895	23:50:00 09/01/24	EMS CHEST	710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT	
		PAIN	GREENSBURG			
E24002896	00:02:43 09/02/24	EMS FALL	606 E BENNETT ST, WESTPORT		ACT	
E24002897	02:48:52 09/02/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT	
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG			
E24002898	03:55:44 09/02/24	EMS TRANSFER	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT	
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG			
E24002899	04:11:03 09/02/24	CRASH TYPE	EB I74 MM 137; 136.5, GREENSBURG		ACT	
		UNK				
Total Incidents for This Agency: 15						
Intal Incidents for						

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 15** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 15** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26984/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures